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District 11-6A VARSITY Meet - 4/14/2015 to 4/16/2015

Wilkerson Sanders Stadium - Rockwall, TX

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Browning, Brittany Tyler Lee 12.25 12.27 q 2
 2 Clark, Mackenzie Garland Naaman Forest 12.38 12.29 q 1
 3 Scott, Aneesa Garland Rowlett 12.36 12.34 q 1
 4 Williams, Caila Garland Lakeview Centennial 12.50 12.69 q 2
 5 Jones, Meghan Garland Sachse 13.24 12.75 q 2
 5 Brown, Madison Garland 12.24 12.75 q 3
 7 Simpson, Alliyah North Garland 12.83 12.83 q 3
 8 Harris, Courtlyn Garland Naaman Forest 12.85 12.96 q 3
 9 Ohaegbu, Tracy Garland Lakeview Centennial 13.17 13.10 3
 10 McConic, Jay North Garland 12.86 13.13 2
 11 Washington, Naomi Garland 12.99 13.20 1
 12 Massey, Addyson Garland 13.00 13.26 2
 13 Connor, Kennedy Rockwall High School 13.11 13.29 3
 14 Brown, Cyrea Tyann Garland Lakeview Centennial 13.65 13.56 1
 15 Robinson, Eryka Garland Rowlett 13.72 3
 16 Turner, Timia Garland Naaman Forest 12.95 13.74 1
 17 McCown, Kashayla Garland Sachse 13.54 13.76 1
 18 Tooke, Cassie Garland Sachse 13.90 13.90 2
 19 Boyd, Kelsey Rockwall High School 13.91 14.18 3

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Scott, Aneesa Garland Rowlett 12.34 12.20  
82 Clark, Mackenzie Garland Naaman Forest 12.29 12.27  
63 Browning, Brittany Tyler Lee 12.27 12.34  
44 Brown, Madison Garland 12.75 12.52  
25 Jones, Meghan Garland Sachse 12.75 12.75  
16 Williams, Caila Garland Lakeview Centennial 12.69 12.81  
 7 Simpson, Alliyah North Garland 12.83 12.96  
 8 Harris, Courtlyn Garland Naaman Forest 12.96 13.08  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Brown, Madison Garland 25.84 25.24 q 2
 2 Browning, Brittany Tyler Lee 25.54 25.70 q 3
 3 Clark, Mackenzie Garland Naaman Forest 26.03 q 1
 4 Seward, Sydnee Garland Rowlett 26.43 26.23 q 1
 5 Avery, Ashley Garland Lakeview Centennial 28.30 26.58 q 1
 6 King, Devynn Garland 26.47 26.72 q 1
 7 Morgan, Alysa Garland 26.74 27.10 q 3
 8 Harris, Courtlyn Garland Naaman Forest 26.89 27.15 q 3
 9 Coleman, Chassity Garland Sachse 26.54 27.16 2
 10 Sloan, Imani North Garland 27.20 27.23 2
 11 Bickems, Tatiyana Garland Lakeview Centennial 28.19 27.29 1
 12 Hickmon, Morgan Rockwall High School 27.80 27.38 2
 13 Ohaegbu, Tracy Garland Lakeview Centennial 27.21 27.41 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 14 Carter, Jada Garland Sachse 28.07 27.63 3
 15 Pettigrew, Jordyn Rockwall High School 27.91 27.69 3
 16 Champion, Kayla North Garland 29.24 27.74 2
 17 Gaddis, Kaylee Garland Rowlett 28.07 28.65 2
 18 Walker, Ashley Tyler Lee 27.44 29.14 1
 19 Drewery, Emily Rockwall High School 29.17 2
 20 McCown, Kashayla Garland Sachse 30.77 3

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Browning, Brittany Tyler Lee 25.70 25.28  
82 Brown, Madison Garland 25.24 25.39  
63 Seward, Sydnee Garland Rowlett 26.23 25.43  
44 Clark, Mackenzie Garland Naaman Forest 26.03 26.04  
25 King, Devynn Garland 26.72 26.14  
16 Harris, Courtlyn Garland Naaman Forest 27.15 27.14  
 7 Morgan, Alysa Garland 27.10 27.43  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Tac, Agang Garland Sachse 60.68 60.39 q 2
 2 Thomas, Destanie Garland Lakeview Centennial 60.59 60.73 q 3
 3 Iwuamadi, Chika Rockwall High School 61.25 61.11 q 1
 4 Miller, Tonecia Tyler Lee 63.12 61.58 q 1
 5 Godfrey, Dolores Garland Lakeview Centennial 63.27 62.91 q 2
 6 Nebolisa, Nneka Garland 64.46 63.58 q 1
 7 Collins, Maiya Rockwall High School 63.71 63.79 q 3
 8 Tac, Angok Garland Sachse 64.63 64.04 q 2
 9 Hyvl, Rachel Rockwall High School 64.19 65.14 3
 10 Lande, Jordan Garland Sachse 64.27 65.43 2
 11 Upshaw, Kachayla Garland Rowlett 64.45 66.09 1
 12 Siamsipa, Amy Garland 67.50 67.48 3
 13 Turner, Timia Garland Naaman Forest 69.50 68.13 1
 14 Carter, Nia Garland 68.42 68.75 2
 15 Pinnell, Makenzye Garland Naaman Forest 70.55 70.48 1
 16 Ortiz, Naomy North Garland 77.13 79.60 3

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Thomas, Destanie Garland Lakeview Centennial 60.73 59.21  
82 Tac, Agang Garland Sachse 60.39 59.24  
63 Miller, Tonecia Tyler Lee 61.58 61.95  
44 Tac, Angok Garland Sachse 64.04 62.26  
25 Godfrey, Dolores Garland Lakeview Centennial 62.91 63.59  
16 Collins, Maiya Rockwall High School 63.79 64.04  
 7 Nebolisa, Nneka Garland 63.58 64.40  
 8 Iwuamadi, Chika Rockwall High School 61.11 64.49  
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Results
 
Girls 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Thomas, Destanie Garland Lakeview Centennial 2:20.28 2:19.39  
82 Tac, Agang Garland Sachse 2:29.21 2:22.32  
63 Miller, Tonecia Tyler Lee 2:27.57 2:23.63  
44 Hopkins, Ariell Rockwall High School 2:33.02 2:23.70  
25 Collins, Maiya Rockwall High School 2:28.59 2:25.35  
16 Orji, Ruth North Garland 2:31.09 2:29.53  
 7 Thornton, Amanda Rockwall High School 2:32.37 2:30.36  
 8 Lande, Jordan Garland Sachse 2:37.02 2:30.65  
 9 Tac, Angok Garland Sachse 2:35.39 2:31.28  
 10 Hooks, Alyse Garland Naaman Forest 2:39.51 2:35.55  
 11 Kennebeck, Jazmynn Garland Rowlett 2:37.82 2:35.89  
 12 Davis, McKenzie Garland 2:45.94 2:36.57  
 13 Pinnell, Makenzye Garland Naaman Forest 2:42.21 2:39.41  
 14 Carrillo, Karina Garland 2:48.00 2:41.24  
 15 Boren, Micayla Garland Rowlett 2:49.81 2:41.29  
 16 Vasquez, Gisselle Garland Rowlett 2:41.34 2:41.77  
 17 Varghese, Ruth North Garland 2:48.26 2:47.61  
 18 Cain, Dynastee Garland Lakeview Centennial 2:30.00 3:01.77  

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Neal, Mary Tyler Lee 5:12.00 5:16.56  
82 Hopkins, Ariell Rockwall High School 5:39.31 5:26.76  
63 Stark, Kaitlyn Rockwall High School 5:37.84 5:29.42  
44 Kennebeck, Jazmynn Garland Rowlett 5:54.79 5:43.99  
25 McKee, Annie Rockwall High School 5:55.20 5:50.92  
16 Gonzalez, Gemma Garland 5:49.60 5:52.76  
 7 Shubert, Madeline Garland Rowlett 6:09.21 6:01.80  
 8 Hooks, Alyse Garland Naaman Forest 6:10.05  
 9 Carrillo, Karina Garland 6:20.83 6:12.61  
 10 Davis, McKenzie Garland 6:19.16 6:21.99  
 11 Boren, Micayla Garland Rowlett 6:20.65 6:24.08  
 12 Trujillo, Jasvir Garland Sachse 6:21.99 6:36.19  
 13 Varghese, Ruth North Garland 6:21.40 6:41.54  
 14 Cain, Dynastee Garland Lakeview Centennial 5:50.00 6:48.23  
 15 Salazar, Sabrina Garland Sachse 6:49.04  
 16 Diaz, Adriana North Garland 6:25.00 6:58.34  
 17 Cruz-Reyes, Jennifer Garland Sachse 7:02.68  

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Neal, Mary Tyler Lee 11:35.00 11:46.68  
82 Stark, Kaitlyn Rockwall High School 12:13.13 12:27.56  
63 Gonzalez, Gemma Garland 12:55.80 12:37.20  
44 Rippy, Sarah Rockwall High School 13:13.09 13:06.46  
25 Vasquez, Gisselle Garland Rowlett 13:42.11 13:08.57  
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Finals ...   (Girls 3200 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

16 Shubert, Madeline Garland Rowlett 13:26.30 13:09.19  
 7 Robertson, Rylie Rockwall High School 13:09.00 13:27.35  
 8 Khan, Yaasmeen Garland 13:31.31 13:36.02  
 9 Trujillo, Jasvir Garland Sachse 14:19.13 13:37.44  
 10 Vargas, Laura Garland 13:40.60 14:09.19  
 11 Salazar, Sabrina Garland Sachse 14:39.54  
 12 Lyles, Maya Garland Lakeview Centennial 15:28.35  
 13 Diaz, Adriana North Garland 14:57.78 15:29.77  
 14 Cruz-Reyes, Jennifer Garland Sachse 15:33.24  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall High School 14.35 14.33 q 3
 2 Diggs, Johna Garland 15.04 14.48 q 2
 3 Valentine, Natalie Garland Naaman Forest 15.69 15.27 q 1
 4 Chapman, Alexis North Garland 16.68 16.23 q 3
 5 Sheppard, Zuri Garland Sachse 15.94 16.26 q 1
 6 Green, Camille Garland 16.55 16.54 q 2
 7 Julian, Alexis Garland Sachse 16.94 16.62 q 3
 8 Cleveland, Ashli Garland Rowlett 17.20 16.96 q 1
 9 Upshaw, Kachayla Garland Rowlett 17.30 17.19 2
 10 Parramore, Candice Garland Lakeview Centennial 17.41 17.22 2
 11 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall High School 16.94 17.31 2
 12 Rymer, Margaret Garland Lakeview Centennial 17.35 17.43 3
 13 Cerda, Diana North Garland 17.94 17.70 1
 14 Blaylock, Tyreesha Tyler Lee 18.14 17.84 1
 15 Robertson, Janelle Garland Sachse 17.14 18.24 1
 --- Richardson, Mi'Kaya Garland Lakeview Centennial 17.40 DNF 3

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall High School 14.33 14.23  
82 Valentine, Natalie Garland Naaman Forest 15.27 15.68  
63 Sheppard, Zuri Garland Sachse 16.26 15.84  
44 Chapman, Alexis North Garland 16.23 16.18  
25 Green, Camille Garland 16.54 16.31  
16 Cleveland, Ashli Garland Rowlett 16.96 16.45  
 7 Julian, Alexis Garland Sachse 16.62 17.05  
 --- Diggs, Johna Garland 14.48 DNF  

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Chapman, Alexis North Garland 46.36 46.50 q 2
 2 Valentine, Natalie Garland Naaman Forest 50.01 48.47 q 2
 3 Parramore, Candice Garland Lakeview Centennial 47.04 48.53 q 1
 4 Rymer, Margaret Garland Lakeview Centennial 48.67 49.15 q 1
 5 Sheppard, Zuri Garland Sachse 49.74 50.25 q 2
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 Cerda, Diana North Garland 52.56 50.96 q 1
 7 Robertson, Janelle Garland Sachse 50.60 51.09 q 1
 8 Green, Camille Garland 51.44 51.45 q 1
 9 Schneider, Sarah Rockwall High School 52.22 52.04 2
 10 Cleveland, Ashli Garland Rowlett 51.99 53.65 2
 11 Malone, Shelby Tyler Lee 53.34 54.25 2
 12 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall High School 52.40 55.48 1
 13 Julian, Alexis Garland Sachse 54.64 56.24 2
 14 Richardson, Mi'Kaya Garland Lakeview Centennial 54.97 57.13 1

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Chapman, Alexis North Garland 46.50 45.63  
82 Valentine, Natalie Garland Naaman Forest 48.47 48.23  
63 Parramore, Candice Garland Lakeview Centennial 48.53 48.27  
44 Rymer, Margaret Garland Lakeview Centennial 49.15 48.41  
25 Robertson, Janelle Garland Sachse 51.09 48.57  
16 Sheppard, Zuri Garland Sachse 50.25 49.86  
 7 Green, Camille Garland 51.45 51.21  
 8 Cerda, Diana North Garland 50.96 51.56  

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Garland     A 48.64 47.84  
1) Morgan, Alysa 2) Diggs, Johna 3) King, Devynn 4) Brown, Madison

162 Rockwall High School     A 49.63 48.48  
1) Hickmon, Morgan 2) Hinton, Kaylee 3) Connor, Kennedy 4) Pighee, Mie

123 Garland Rowlett     A 50.51 48.75  
1) Gaddis, Kaylee 2) Seward, Sydnee 3) Robinson, Eryka 4) Scott, Aneesa

84 Garland Lakeview Centennial     A 50.04 49.20  
1) Walker, Miranda 2) Bickems, Tatiyana 3) Avery, Ashley 4) Williams, Caila

45 Garland Sachse     A 50.14 49.36  
1) Carter, Jada 2) McAlister, Destiny 3) Coleman, Chassity 4) Jones, Meghan

26 Garland Naaman Forest     A 50.14 49.85  
1) Clark, Mackenzie 2) Harris, Courtlyn 3) Turner, Timia 4) Valentine, Natalie

 7 North Garland     A 52.54 50.04  
1) Simpson, Alliyah 2) Robinson, Renita 3) Sloan, Imani 4) McConic, Jay

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Garland Rowlett     A 1:45.67 1:43.74  
1) Gaddis, Kaylee 2) Seward, Sydnee 3) Young, Dejunae 4) Scott, Aneesa

162 Garland     A 1:44.50 1:45.39  
1) Morgan, Alysa 2) Diggs, Johna 3) Washington, Naomi 4) King, Devynn

123 Garland Sachse     A 1:48.00 1:46.21  
1) Jones, Meghan 2) Coleman, Chassity 3) McAlister, Destiny 4) Carter, Jada

84 Garland Lakeview Centennial     A 1:47.00 1:46.59  
1) Walker, Miranda 2) Bickems, Tatiyana 3) Avery, Ashley 4) Williams, Caila
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Finals ...   (Girls 4x200 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

45 North Garland     A 1:47.39  
1) Sloan, Imani 2) Robinson, Renita 3) Orji, Ruth 4) Simpson, Alliyah

26 Rockwall High School     A 1:45.53 1:47.49  
1) Hickmon, Morgan 2) Pettigrew, Jordyn 3) Pighee, Mie 4) Iwuamadi, Chika

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Garland Sachse     A 4:11.00 4:03.72  
1) Lande, Jordan 2) Tac, Angok 3) McAlister, Destiny 4) Tac, Agang

162 Tyler Lee     A 4:14.20 4:06.37  
1) Browning, Brittany 2) Miller, Tonecia 3) Neal, Mary 4) Blaylock, Tyreesha

123 Garland Lakeview Centennial     A 4:04.00 4:08.31  
1) Rymer, Margaret 2) Godfrey, Dolores 3) Parramore, Candice 4) Thomas, Destanie

84 North Garland     A 4:09.13  
1) Cerda, Diana 2) Orji, Ruth 3) Robinson, Renita 4) Chapman, Alexis

45 Rockwall High School     A 4:08.61 4:11.74  
1) Iwuamadi, Chika 2) Collins, Maiya 3) Hyvl, Rachel 4) Hinton, Kaylee

26 Garland Rowlett     A 4:22.06  
1) Upshaw, Kachayla 2) Dewees, Ashleigh 3) Blank, Britni 4) Cleveland, Ashli

 7 Garland     A 4:29.00 4:26.30  
1) Siamsipa, Amy 2) Massey, Addyson 3) Carter, Nia 4) Nebolisa, Nneka

 
Girls High Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall High School 5-06.00 5-07.00  
82 Massey, Addyson Garland 4-10.00 5-00.00  
63 Schneider, Sarah Rockwall High School 5-00.00 4-10.00  
44 Diggs, Johna Garland 5-00.00 J4-10.00  
25 Elegonye, Chioma Garland 4-10.00 J4-10.00  
16 Pearson, Naomi Garland Rowlett 4-10.00 4-08.00  
 7 Desaracho, Alexis Garland Rowlett 4-08.00 4-06.00  
 8 Ohaegbu, Tracy Garland Lakeview Centennial 4-08.00 4-04.00  
 9 Glenn, Cali Garland Rowlett 4-09.00 J4-04.00  
 --- Tooke, Cassie Garland Sachse 4-10.00 NH  

 
Girls Pole Vault

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Schneider, Sarah Rockwall High School 10-00.00 10.00  
82 Graves, Sarah Rockwall High School 10-06.00 10.00  
63 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall High School 9-06.00 9.50  
44 Runnels, Delaney Garland Sachse 8.00  

. 5015 Sorbers, Kasey Garland Sachse 7.00  

. 5015 McCain, Kayla Garland Sachse 7-00.00 7.00  
 7 Liston, Jessica Garland 7-00.00 7.00  
 8 Elegonye, Chioma Garland 6-00.00 6.50  
 --- Walker, Evan Garland Lakeview Centennial NH  
 --- Desaracho, Alexis Garland Rowlett 8-00.00 DQ  
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Girls Long Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hinton, Kaylee Rockwall High School 19-10.50 19-05.50 2
82 Clark, Mackenzie Garland Naaman Forest 17-06.25 17-10.75 2
63 Washington, Alexus Garland 17-03.00 17-06.50 2
44 Valentine, Natalie Garland Naaman Forest 17-10.00 17-04.25 2
25 King, Devynn Garland 17-03.00 17-00.25 2
16 Harris, Courtlyn Garland Naaman Forest 15-02.25 16-07.75 1
 7 Robinson, Renita North Garland 16-02.00 16-06.25 2
 8 Gaddis, Kaylee Garland Rowlett 15-00.25 16-05.00 1
 9 Champion, Kayla North Garland 15-08.75 16-04.00 1
 9 Avery, Ashley Garland Lakeview Centennial 17-04.25 16-04.00 2
 11 Clemons, Aunalisa Garland Sachse 15-11.75 15-08.25 2
 12 Nebolisa, Nneka Garland 15-06.00 15-06.50 1
 13 Jones, Meghan Garland Sachse 15-01.00 15-06.00 1
 14 Parramore, Candice Garland Lakeview Centennial 16-04.50 15-05.00 2
 15 Cleveland, Ashli Garland Rowlett 15-05.00 15-04.75 1
 16 McKenzie, Savanah Rockwall High School 14-11.25 14-07.00 1
 17 Tac, Agang Garland Sachse 13-06.50 12-04.25 1

 
Girls Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Clark, Mackenzie Garland Naaman Forest 37-03.00 35-06.25 2
82 Robinson, Renita North Garland 34-03.50 34-10.00 2
63 Rollins, Dalelasha Tyler Lee 36-02.50 34-06.00 2
44 Champion, Kayla North Garland 35-07.00 33-06.00 2
25 Tac, Agang Garland Sachse 30-05.50 32-11.75 1
16 Parramore, Candice Garland Lakeview Centennial 32-08.75 32-11.00 2
 7 Glenn, Cali Garland Rowlett 32-08.50 32-01.25 2
 8 Gaddis, Kaylee Garland Rowlett 32-10.00 31-11.50 2
 9 Cleveland, Ashli Garland Rowlett 30-11.00 31-06.50 1
 10 Bickems, Tatiyana Garland Lakeview Centennial 31-00.75 31-06.25 1
 11 Washington, Alexus Garland 32-05.25 31-04.00 2
 12 Simpson, Alliyah North Garland 31-05.50 30-07.75 1
 13 Hickmon, Morgan Rockwall High School 31-02.00 30-06.00 1
 14 Carter, Nia Garland 29-08.50 29-07.75 1
 15 Clemons, Aunalisa Garland Sachse 29-11.50 28-11.50 1
 16 Dixon, A'Rora Garland 29-09.50 28-00.25 1

 
Girls Shot Put

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ogzibo, Sabrina Garland Sachse 35-00.00 36-01.75 2
82 Thompson, Tia-Ann Garland 31-00.00 33-05.50 2
63 Akolam, Chioma Garland Rowlett 34-01.00 33-00.25 2
44 McGaughy, Staci Tyler Lee 34-00.50 32-06.50 2
25 Pighee, Mie Rockwall High School 32-02.50 32-01.00 2
16 Perry, Deanna Garland Rowlett 33-03.00 31-09.25 2
 7 Ukeh, Calista Rockwall High School 34-02.00 30-09.00 2
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Finals ...   (Girls Shot Put)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 8 Charuma, Tino North Garland 31-00.00 30-07.50 2
 9 Helsley, Cheyenne Garland Sachse 30-01.00 29-08.50 1
 10 Thomas, Angelise Garland 29-09.00 29-08.00 1
 11 Gates, Terrika Garland Sachse 27-11.50 28-10.50 1
 12 Zachery, Taylor Garland 30-02.00 28-07.50 1
 13 Patterson, Alex Rockwall High School 29-04.00 28-02.00 1
 14 Copeland, Alexis Garland Lakeview Centennial 31-10.00 28-01.00 2
 15 Simpson, Alliyah North Garland 28-08.00 26-10.00 1
 16 Richardson, Nakia Garland Lakeview Centennial 26-04.00 26-09.50 1
 17 Okea, Precious North Garland 28-05.25 26-01.25 1
 18 Davis, Alexandreia Garland Lakeview Centennial 22-06.00 23-11.75 1

 
Girls Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Patterson, Alex Rockwall High School 119-11 109-11 2
82 Carrington, Taylor Garland Lakeview Centennial 95-08 J109-11 2
63 Helsley, Cheyenne Garland Sachse 96-09 107-03 2
44 Pighee, Mie Rockwall High School 93-08 100-01 2
25 McGaughy, Staci Tyler Lee 95-09 99-02 2
16 Thompson, Tia-Ann Garland 80-06 95-00 1
 7 Charuma, Tino North Garland 80-07 84-06 1
 8 Johnson, Haleigh Garland 80-09 83-05 1
 9 Ukeh, Calista Rockwall High School 94-11 83-00 2
 10 Tuttle, Summer North Garland 83-02 79-01 1
 11 Deng, Awier North Garland 99-10 77-06 2
 12 Calhoun, Courtanae Garland 76-06 77-04 1
 13 Richardson, Nakia Garland Lakeview Centennial 101-01 75-09 2
 14 Gates, Terrika Garland Sachse 92-02 75-02 2
 15 Akolam, Chioma Garland Rowlett 71-04 1
 16 Ogzibo, Sabrina Garland Sachse 68-05 70-10 1
 17 Davis, Alexandreia Garland Lakeview Centennial 63-04 56-08 1
 18 Perry, Deanna Garland Rowlett 62-04 55-08 1

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Duvernay, Devin Garland Sachse 10.56 10.59 q 3
 2 Coleman, Lawrence Garland Rowlett 10.90 10.70 q 1
 3 Greyson, Tyric Tyler Lee 11.04 10.81 q 3
 3 Alexander, Nicholas Garland Sachse 10.84 10.81 q 2
 5 Hill, Christopher Garland Sachse 10.84 10.88 q 1
 6 Lewis, Joshua Garland Rowlett 11.34 11.10 q 1
 7 Warren, Chris Rockwall High School 11.00 11.15 q 2
 8 Taylor, James Rockwall High School 11.23 11.26 q 3
 9 Sekyere, Yaw Garland Naaman Forest 11.29 11.29 1
 10 Juanah, Tamba Rockwall High School 11.36 11.33 2
 11 Copeland, Allen Garland Lakeview Centennial 11.32 11.37 2
 11 Turner, Jabralon Tyler Lee 11.74 11.37 2
 13 Wright, Avery Garland Rowlett 11.34 11.41 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 14 Harris, Eviyon Garland Lakeview Centennial 11.58 11.55 3
 15 Joseph, Ashby North Garland 11.48 11.58 3
 16 Johnson, Tyrone North Garland 11.73 11.71 1
 16 Salvador, Reniel Tyler Lee 12.14 11.71 1
 18 Haskin, Jaylon Garland 11.65 11.82 1
 19 Pierce, Marcus Garland 11.64 11.88 2
 20 Hanks, Prince Garland Naaman Forest 11.93 12.12 3

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Duvernay, Devin Garland Sachse 10.59 10.46  
82 Coleman, Lawrence Garland Rowlett 10.70 10.65  
63 Greyson, Tyric Tyler Lee 10.81 10.77  
44 Alexander, Nicholas Garland Sachse 10.81 10.82  
25 Lewis, Joshua Garland Rowlett 11.10 10.94  
16 Sekyere, Yaw Garland Naaman Forest 11.29 11.17  
 7 Hill, Christopher Garland Sachse 10.88 13.01  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Coleman, Lawrence Garland Rowlett 21.86 21.88 q 1
 2 Duvernay, Devin Garland Sachse 21.44 21.91 q 3
 3 Sheffield, Joseph Garland Rowlett 22.34 22.31 q 3
 4 Braziel, Jamar North Garland 21.94 22.41 q 1
 5 Carey, Damon Garland Lakeview Centennial 22.06 22.60 q 2
 6 Jenkins, Henry Tyler Lee 23.34 22.74 q 2
 7 McNac, Kaleb Garland Lakeview Centennial 22.74 22.91 q 2
 8 Bodoune, Atandare Garland 22.81 22.94 q 1
 9 Ward, Antonio Tyler Lee 23.44 23.11 3
 10 Howie, Carter Rockwall High School 23.25 23.28 1
 11 Crayton, Cameron Rockwall High School 23.90 23.36 1
 12 Woods, Malcolm Garland Sachse 21.84 23.40 2
 13 Wright, Avery Garland Rowlett 22.44 23.53 3
 14 Ellis, Ralyon Tyler Lee 23.84 23.75 1
 15 Smith, Zhaire Garland Lakeview Centennial 23.52 24.06 3
 16 Haskin, Jaylon Garland 23.75 24.11 2
 17 Bowman, Tyrone Garland Naaman Forest 24.80 24.26 3
 18 Heflin, Josh North Garland 26.44 24.28 1
 19 Johnson, Jamal Rockwall High School 25.01 24.64 1
 20 Melito, Carl Garland Naaman Forest 24.71 2
 21 Washington, Will Garland Sachse 24.69 25.12 3

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Duvernay, Devin Garland Sachse 21.91 21.32  
82 Coleman, Lawrence Garland Rowlett 21.88 21.65  
63 Sheffield, Joseph Garland Rowlett 22.31 21.93  
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Finals ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

44 Carey, Damon Garland Lakeview Centennial 22.60 22.12  
25 Braziel, Jamar North Garland 22.41 22.35  
16 Jenkins, Henry Tyler Lee 22.74 22.82  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Woods, Ethan North Garland 49.64 50.02 q 3
 2 Sekyere, Yaw Garland Naaman Forest 50.79 50.69 q 2
 3 Woods, Malcolm Garland Sachse 51.94 50.83 q 3
 4 Richards, Cody Garland Rowlett 53.10 51.68 q 2
 5 Okoye, Godfrey Garland Sachse 52.03 51.97 q 2
 6 Evans, Tyler Garland Sachse 51.94 52.61 q 2
 7 Perez, Jorge Garland 51.14 53.07 q 1
 8 Lobbins, Jonathan North Garland 51.84 53.42 q 1
 9 Harris, Ladarious Garland 52.14 53.49 1
 10 McClure, Aaron Tyler Lee 54.34 53.50 1
 11 Moreno, Juan Garland Lakeview Centennial 52.14 53.80 1
 12 Bell, Donnie Garland Lakeview Centennial 53.15 54.58 3
 13 Smith, Zhaire Garland Lakeview Centennial 53.49 54.66 3
 14 Morales, Cane Rockwall High School 54.27 54.72 1
 15 Jones, Matt Rockwall High School 54.65 55.22 2
 16 Holliman, Kelab Garland 55.61 55.50 3
 17 Coby, Bryce Garland Rowlett 55.20 55.54 3
 18 Gordon, Trent Garland Rowlett 53.79 55.82 2
 19 Johnson, Jamal Rockwall High School 60.44 57.52 1
 20 Marroquin, German North Garland 61.14 60.82 1

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Woods, Malcolm Garland Sachse 50.83 50.37  
82 Sekyere, Yaw Garland Naaman Forest 50.69 50.59  
63 Okoye, Godfrey Garland Sachse 51.97 51.92  
44 Woods, Ethan North Garland 50.02 53.72  
25 Lobbins, Jonathan North Garland 53.42 54.64  
16 Perez, Jorge Garland 53.07 55.54  
 7 Richards, Cody Garland Rowlett 51.68 61.88  

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 May, Ernest Garland 2:08.00 2:03.91  
82 Richards, Cody Garland Rowlett 2:05.07 2:04.63  
63 Lobbins, Jonathan North Garland 2:07.03 2:05.15  
44 Clem, Jonathan Rockwall High School 2:08.78 2:05.76  
25 Sabillon, Jean Garland Sachse 2:10.25 2:07.12  
16 Borah, Shafan Tyler Lee 2:08.00 2:07.23  
 7 Davison, Isiah Tyler Lee 2:09.00 2:07.88  
 8 Jackson, Austin Garland Rowlett 2:12.09 2:08.76  
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Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 9 Reyes, Payton Garland Sachse 2:12.38 2:10.55  
 10 Tillman, AJ Garland Sachse 2:12.31 2:16.03  
 11 Whitaker, Austin Rockwall High School 2:12.95 2:21.33  
 12 Najem, Hassan North Garland 2:24.06 2:25.66  
 13 Heflin, Josh North Garland 2:31.86  
 14 Rives, Alek Tyler Lee 2:18.70 2:38.55  

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lewis, Damon Rockwall High School 4:51.74 4:44.40  
82 Shewarega, Dawit North Garland 4:54.00 4:46.74  
63 Borah, Shafan Tyler Lee 4:49.40 4:47.15  
44 Breed, Sage Garland Sachse 4:55.63 4:48.57  
25 Clem, Jonathan Rockwall High School 4:46.34 4:50.91  
16 Booker, Christian Garland Rowlett 4:51.82  
 7 Sabillon, Jean Garland Sachse 4:55.74 4:52.38  
 8 Davison, Isiah Tyler Lee 4:51.70 4:52.95  
 9 Reyes, Payton Garland Sachse 5:04.32 4:57.39  
 10 Jackson, Austin Garland Rowlett 5:08.14 4:59.37  
 11 Fox, Sam Rockwall High School 5:02.97 5:04.20  
 12 Salvador, Julio Garland Naaman Forest 5:21.38 5:11.67  
 13 Abnet, Kirubel Garland Naaman Forest 4:55.00 5:13.11  
 14 Najem, Hassan North Garland 5:33.48 5:39.56  
 15 Semar, Sean Garland Rowlett 5:58.70 5:57.04  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lewis, Damon Rockwall High School 10:39.10 10:30.55  
82 Shewarega, Dawit North Garland 10:41.00 10:37.97  
63 Breed, Sage Garland Sachse 10:52.58 10:42.57  
44 Fox, Sam Rockwall High School 10:43.62 10:56.38  
25 Hittson-Smith, Jack Rockwall High School 11:09.38 11:04.41  
16 Salvador, Julio Garland Naaman Forest 11:34.89 11:08.53  
 7 Evans, Allen Tyler Lee 11:15.00 11:08.61  
 8 Abnet, Kirubel Garland Naaman Forest 11:20.94  
 9 Garcia, Bryan Garland Rowlett 11:34.07 11:30.97  
 10 Gomez, Ceasar Garland Rowlett 11:47.29 11:42.53  
 11 Rosas, Alex North Garland 12:33.02 11:54.48  
 --- Villalon, Alex North Garland 11:00.00 DNF  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Brown, Willie North Garland 15.14 15.22 q 2
 1 Rose, Hayden Garland Rowlett 15.41 15.22 q 1
 3 Morton, Aaron Garland Rowlett 16.35 16.00 q 2
 4 Davis, Devon North Garland 15.94 16.13 q 1
 5 Calvert, Jackson Garland Sachse 16.39 16.22 q 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 Robinson, Courtney Garland Rowlett 16.46 q 2
 7 McNeely, Dustin Rockwall High School 16.00 16.89 q 2
 7 Cole, Christian Garland Sachse 16.84 16.89 q 1
 9 Daniels, Chris Rockwall High School 18.00 17.10 1
 10 Gilson, Zachary Garland Sachse 17.00 17.25 2
 11 Holmes, Cameron Tyler Lee 18.43 18.03 1
 12 Ekhator, Kelvin North Garland 17.23 19.96 2

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Brown, Willie North Garland 15.22 14.98  
82 Rose, Hayden Garland Rowlett 15.22 15.06  
63 McNeely, Dustin Rockwall High School 16.89 15.62  
44 Davis, Devon North Garland 16.13 15.64  
25 Morton, Aaron Garland Rowlett 16.00 15.75  
16 Calvert, Jackson Garland Sachse 16.22 15.81  
 7 Robinson, Courtney Garland Rowlett 16.46 16.26  
 8 Cole, Christian Garland Sachse 16.89 16.40  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Brown, Willie North Garland 40.05 39.79 q 1
 2 Compton, Cory Garland 39.97 q 1
 3 Davis, Devon North Garland 41.78 41.13 q 2
 4 Rose, Hayden Garland Rowlett 41.27 41.48 q 1
 5 Morton, Aaron Garland Rowlett 42.42 42.01 q 2
 6 Kutac, Campbell Rockwall High School 43.53 42.04 q 2
 7 Hill, Hudson Tyler Lee 44.34 42.38 q 2
 8 Calvert, Jackson Garland Sachse 42.67 42.72 q 1
 9 McNeely, Dustin Rockwall High School 42.87 42.93 1
 10 Vitosh, Cameron Garland Rowlett 44.53 43.47 1
 11 Cole, Christian Garland Sachse 44.44 43.61 1
 12 Keefer, Kevin Garland Sachse 48.74 45.88 2
 13 Holmes, Cameron Tyler Lee 46.64 46.31 2

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Brown, Willie North Garland 39.79 39.57  
82 Compton, Cory Garland 39.97 39.83  
63 Rose, Hayden Garland Rowlett 41.48 40.73  
44 Morton, Aaron Garland Rowlett 42.01 40.80  
25 Davis, Devon North Garland 41.13 41.57  
16 Calvert, Jackson Garland Sachse 42.72 41.66  
 7 Kutac, Campbell Rockwall High School 42.04 42.27  
 8 Hill, Hudson Tyler Lee 42.38 43.62  
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Results
 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Garland Sachse     A 42.04 41.02  
1) Alexander, Nicholas 2) Hill, Christopher 3) Woods, Malcolm 4) Duvernay, Devin

162 Garland Rowlett     A 41.28  
1) Lewis, Joshua 2) Sheffield, Joseph 3) Loach, Franklin 4) Coleman, Lawrence

123 Rockwall High School     A 42.53 41.70  
1) Njoku, Micah 2) Wright, John 3) Juanah, Tamba 4) Warren, Chris

84 Garland Lakeview Centennial     A 42.68 42.11  
1) Copeland, Allen 2) Carey, Damon 3) Norman, Major 4) McNac, Kaleb

45 Tyler Lee     A 43.14 42.85  
1) Turner, Jabralon 2) Greyson, Tyric 3) Ward, Antonio 4) Jenkins, Henry

26 North Garland     A 44.14 43.94  
1) Coleman, Nathan 2) Joseph, Ashby 3) Hicks, Tyrieck 4) Johnson, Tyrone

 7 Garland Naaman Forest     A 43.34 44.87  
1) Melito, Carl 2) Mosley, Casey 3) Hanks, Prince 4) Dupree, Alize

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 Garland Rowlett     A 1:28.84  
1) Lewis, Joshua 2) Wright, Avery 3) Loach, Franklin 4) Sheffield, Joseph

162 Tyler Lee     A 1:32.30 1:29.16  
1) Ellis, Ralyon 2) Greyson, Tyric 3) Ward, Antonio 4) Jenkins, Henry

123 North Garland     A 1:29.50 1:29.72  
1) Braziel, Jamar 2) Hicks, Tyrieck 3) Joseph, Ashby 4) Woods, Ethan

84 Garland     A 1:29.00 1:30.36  
1) Bodoune, Atandare 2) Compton, Cory 3) Perez, Jorge 4) Pierce, Marcus

45 Rockwall High School     A 1:30.12 1:31.00  
1) Njoku, Micah 2) Crayton, Cameron 3) Wright, John 4) Warren, Chris

26 Garland Sachse     A 1:29.80 1:33.67  
1) Alexander, Nicholas 2) Brooks, Jalen 3) Washington, Will 4) Steen, Kameron

 --- Garland Naaman Forest     A 1:32.20 DQ  
1) Mosley, Casey 2) Bowman, Tyrone 3) Melito, Carl 4) Dupree, Alize

 --- Garland Lakeview Centennial     A 1:30.08 DQ  
1) Moreno, Juan 2) Carey, Damon 3) Norman, Major 4) McNac, Kaleb

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

201 North Garland     A 3:24.00 3:21.16  
1) Braziel, Jamar 2) Lobbins, Jonathan 3) Brown, Willie 4) Woods, Ethan

162 Garland Rowlett     A 3:28.53  
1) Morton, Aaron 2) Richards, Cody 3) Coby, Bryce 4) Gordon, Trent

123 Garland     A 3:29.00 3:29.05  
1) Bodoune, Atandare 2) Compton, Cory 3) Perez, Jorge 4) May, Ernest

84 Garland Sachse     A 3:29.53 3:31.61  
1) Brooks, Jalen 2) Calvert, Jackson 3) Hill, Christopher 4) Okoye, Godfrey

45 Garland Naaman Forest     A 3:30.50 3:31.94  
1) Sekyere, Yaw 2) Bowman, Tyrone 3) Mosley, Casey 4) Dupree, Alize

26 Rockwall High School     A 3:31.95 3:32.63  
1) Njoku, Micah 2) Crayton, Cameron 3) Kutac, Campbell 4) Wright, John
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x400 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

 7 Tyler Lee     A 3:37.20 3:32.77  
1) Salvador, Reniel 2) Hill, Hudson 3) Ellis, Ralyon 4) McClure, Aaron

 
Boys High Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Compton, Cory Garland 6-04.00 6-02.00  
82 Robinson, Courtney Garland Rowlett 5-10.00 J6-02.00  
63 Crayton, Cameron Rockwall High School 6-04.00 5-10.00  
44 Cox, Brett Garland Sachse 6-00.00 5-08.00  
25 Smith, Zhaire Garland Lakeview Centennial 5-08.00 J5-08.00  
16 Jackson, Drue Garland Sachse 5-08.00 J5-08.00  
 7 Johnson, Tracey North Garland 5-08.00 J5-08.00  
 8 Dickens, Ladarius Garland Rowlett 5-10.00 J5-08.00  
 9 Mayden, Jalen Garland Sachse 5-10.00 5-06.00  
 10 Whitaker, Austin Rockwall High School 5-08.00 J5-06.00  
 11 Estes, Caleb Rockwall High School 5-06.00 J5-06.00  
 --- Ekhator, Kelvin North Garland 5-08.00 NH  
 --- Lobbins, Jonathan North Garland 5-08.00 NH  

 
Boys Pole Vault

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Norris, Clark Rockwall High School 13-06.00 13-06.00  
82 Calkins, Robert Garland Sachse 12-06.00 13-00.00  
63 Dennard, Garrett Rockwall High School 14-00.00 12-06.00  
44 Estes, Caleb Rockwall High School 12-06.00 12-06.00  
25 Jones, Trivett Garland Sachse 13-00.00 12-00.00  
16 Ellis, Branson Tyler Lee 11-00.00 11-00.00  
 7 Aguilar, Jason North Garland 10-00.00 9-06.00  
 --- Wright, Hunter Garland Rowlett NH  

 
Boys Long Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Duvernay, Devin Garland Sachse 22-00.00 22-01.00 3
82 Warren, Chris Rockwall High School 20-10.25 21-10.75 3
63 Johnson, Tracey North Garland 20-03.00 21-04.00 3
44 Stinson, Quinton Garland Rowlett 19-05.75 21-01.75 1
25 Ekhator, Kelvin North Garland 20-01.00 21-00.25 2
16 Wright, John Rockwall High School 21-04.50 20-08.25 3
 7 Collins, Javon Garland Sachse 20-02.25 20-07.75 3
 8 Robinson, Courtney Garland Rowlett 19-06.50 20-04.25 2
 9 Jackson, Drue Garland Sachse 19-11.50 20-03.50 2
 10 Taylor, James Rockwall High School 20-08.00 20-02.25 3
 11 Holliman, Kelab Garland 19-05.75 20-02.00 1
 12 Harris, Ladarious Garland 20-10.00 20-01.50 3
 13 Haskin, Jaylon Garland 18-09.00 20-00.50 1
 13 Joseph, Ashby North Garland 19-06.00 20-00.50 2
 15 Jenkins, Desmond Garland Rowlett 18-10.50 19-11.50 1
 16 Carey, Damon Garland Lakeview Centennial 19-03.75 19-08.75 1
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 17 Harris, Eviyon Garland Lakeview Centennial 20-09.75 19-08.50 3
 18 Moreno, Juan Garland Lakeview Centennial 19-08.75 18-09.75 2
 19 Hanks, Prince Garland Naaman Forest 18-07.75 18-07.75 1
 20 Mykael, Sanders Tyler Lee 20-00.25 18-05.75 2
 21 Melito, Carl Garland Naaman Forest 17-04.00 1
 --- Valentine, Caleb Garland Naaman Forest 19-07.00 ND 2

 
Boys Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Johnson, Tracey North Garland 43-02.00 43-04.50 2
82 Crayton, Cameron Rockwall High School 43-02.00 43-02.75 2
63 Joseph, Ashby North Garland 42-06.00 42-09.00 2
44 Collins, Javon Garland Sachse 43-01.00 42-07.00 2
25 Holliman, Kelab Garland 39-02.75 42-01.00 1
16 Ekhator, Kelvin North Garland 42-05.75 42-00.50 2
 7 Stinson, Quinton Garland Rowlett 41-02.00 41-06.50 2
 8 Turnage, Noah Garland Sachse 38-05.00 40-11.50 1
 9 Mykael, Sanders Tyler Lee 43-06.25 40-04.75 2
 10 Robinson, Courtney Garland Rowlett 41-03.00 40-03.00 2
 11 Jenkins, Desmond Garland Rowlett 39-09.00 40-01.25 2
 12 Whitaker, Austin Rockwall High School 39-09.00 39-09.50 2
 13 Bowman, Tyrone Garland Naaman Forest 38-06.00 1
 14 Smith, Zhaire Garland Lakeview Centennial 37-06.75 38-05.00 1
 15 Haskin, Jaylon Garland 37-00.50 38-03.50 1
 16 Gregory, Chris Rockwall High School 34-08.00 37-09.25 1
 17 Melito, Carl Garland Naaman Forest 36-01.75 1

 
Boys Shot Put

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Adeniji, Hakeem Garland 49-02.00 48-10.00 2
82 Veasley, Jaylen Rockwall High School 46-10.50 45-11.00 2
63 Smith, Jonathan North Garland 47-09.00 45-04.00 2
44 Barron, Korrey Rockwall High School 44-01.25 45-00.25 2
25 Villela, Jerry Tyler Lee 42-01.00 44-11.50 2
16 Hurns, Josh Garland Lakeview Centennial 46-10.00 44-11.25 2
 7 Whyte, Stanley Garland Sachse 42-05.50 43-08.25 2
 8 Ukeh, Alaric Rockwall High School 42-01.00 43-03.00 1
 9 Betts, Ousman Garland Rowlett 39-03.00 41-01.00 1
 10 Robinson, Marcus Garland Lakeview Centennial 42-08.00 40-11.50 2
 11 Ortiz, Nathan North Garland 42-09.00 40-11.00 2
 12 Ross, Joshua Tyler Lee 43-00.00 40-08.75 2
 13 Harrison, Elizardo Garland Naaman Forest 39-07.00 40-08.25 1
 14 Bennett, Lorenzo North Garland 40-09.00 40-02.00 1
 15 Brown, Caleb Garland Rowlett 38-09.25 39-10.50 1
 16 Cisneros, Caleb Garland Rowlett 38-11.00 39-07.00 1
 17 Bradley, Taylor Garland Lakeview Centennial 37-11.00 39-05.25 1
 18 Zapata, Lord Garland Naaman Forest 37-05.00 38-07.00 1
 19 Alvidrez, Jose Garland 37-10.00 38-01.00 1
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Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 20 Nguyen, Miller Garland Naaman Forest 36-02.25 34-02.00 1
 
Boys Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Adeniji, Hakeem Garland 152-11 160-03 2
82 Villela, Jerry Tyler Lee 143-07 141-01 2
63 Ross, Joshua Tyler Lee 142-04 135-01 2
44 Smith, Jonathan North Garland 115-09 134-08 2
25 Okpara, Justin Garland Naaman Forest 122-03 129-03 2
16 Krasniqi, Sylejmon Garland Sachse 132-08 120-01 2
 7 Alvidrez, Jose Garland 115-00 116-07 1
 8 Gentry, Jeffrey Garland Sachse 121-09 116-01 2
 9 Termin, Lukas Rockwall High School 119-05 113-09 2
 10 Brown, Caleb Garland Rowlett 112-01 1
 11 Radovic, Aleksa Rockwall High School 113-05 110-05 1
 12 Landrum, Tylin Garland Naaman Forest 114-06 109-03 1
 13 Cisneros, Caleb Garland Rowlett 101-02 108-01 1
 13 Robinson, Marcus Garland Lakeview Centennial 110-03 108-01 1
 15 Betts, Ousman Garland Rowlett 121-05 107-11 2
 16 Ortiz, Nathan North Garland 103-00 103-00 1
 17 Bennett, Lorenzo North Garland 106-02 102-04 1
 18 Zapata, Lord Garland Naaman Forest 104-11 100-06 1
 19 Weldon, Sam Garland Sachse 107-00.50 99-11 1
 20 Saathoff, Tyler Rockwall High School 123-02 99-10 2

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Rockwall High School 133 2) Garland Sachse 92

3) Garland 90 4) Tyler Lee 76

5) Garland Lakeview Centennial 70 6) Garland Rowlett 66

7) Garland Naaman Forest 54 8) North Garland 39
 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) North Garland 125 2) Garland Rowlett 117

3) Garland Sachse 114 4) Rockwall High School 111

5) Garland 71 6) Tyler Lee 51

7) Garland Naaman Forest 16 8) Garland Lakeview Centennial 15


